
A narrow rectilinear luminaire that features an 
inconspicuous modern design. Made from 6061 
aluminum extrusion, gives downward illumination 
with flat lens at the bottom. Can also be installed as 
wall mounted or surface ceiling mounted downlight. 
Standard is 3” square and available in various lengths.

ZRR PENDANT

Name
Length

(in inches)
Lamping Lumens*

Color 
Temperature

Electrical Mounting Options

ZRR

24
36
48
60
72

24”
36”
48”
60”
72”

24 W LED
36 W LED
48 W LED
60 W LED
72 W LED

4224
6336
8448

10560
12672

5000K
4000K
3500K
3000K

UNV
HLV

120-277V
347-480V

2XP24
2XAC48

WM
CM

Two 24” sturdy pendant stems
Two 48” aircraft cables

Wall mounted
Surface ceiling mounted

Contact Solera for other mounting options 

Date:

Type:

Project:

ZRR-_____-_____-_____-_____-_____-_____-_____-_____-_____

⇢ Info on this spec sheet will change without notice as product development is an ongoing process.

Customization Notes:

TOLL FREE: 1.877.765.3722 ⚫ FAX: 905.457.4777 ⚫ soleracorp.com

Lens Light Pattern Options Finishes

OPL Flat opal polycarbonate lens (Std) D Down light only DM 0-10V dimming BL Black

CPL Flat clear polycarbonate lens DM1 1% dimming BZ Bronze

FL Flat frosted lens EM Emergency driver WH White

RB Remote driver SG Silver Grey

RGBW
Programmable

color changing LEDs BA4 Brushed Aluminum #4

RUN
Continuous run, 
contact Factory

CC Custom Color

Contact factory for varying finishes.
See finishes info on website

*Lumens are based on Max Wattage and 5000K CCT
*Specific IES Files available upon request
Std – Standard Offering

CUSTOM ARCHITECTRUAL LIGHTING 120 WALKER DRIVE, BRAMPTON, ONTARIO, L6T 4G9 

https://soleracorp.com/ral.html


Dimensions & Mounting (drawings are not to scale; all dimensions in inches)
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